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16''

12'' R-13
PROPOSED
AUSLAND RESERVOIR
CAP: 0.7 MG
OE: 1500 FT

R-16
PROPOSED
MEADOW WOOD
RESERVOIR
CAP: 1.3 MG
OE: 1260 FT

R-17
PROPOSED
NEW HOPE
RESERVOIR
CAP: 1.2 MG
OE: 1280 FT

R-14
PROPOSED
LAUREL RIDGE
RESERVOIR
CAP: 0.5 MG
OE: 1520 FT

R-19
PROPOSED PEARCE PARK
RESERVOIR
CAP: 1.2 MG
OE: 1240 FT

RESERVOIR NO. 11
CAP: 4.5 MG
OE: 1108.5 FT

RESERVOIR NO. 3
CAP: 5 MG
OE: 1108.5 FT

RESERVOIR NO. 8
CAP: 2 MG
OE: 1370 FT

RESERVOIR NO. 6
CAP: 3.5 MG
OE: 1240 FT

RESERVOIR NO. 15
CAP: 1.3 MG
OE: 1403 FT

RESERVOIR NO. 4
CAP: 0.75 MG
OE: 1240 FT

RESERVOIR NO. 5
CAP: 3.5 MG
OE: 1108.5 FT

RESERVOIR NO. 13
CAP: 0.08 MG
OE: 1455 FT

P-3
PROPOSED
AUSLAND
PUMP STATION

HEFLEY
PUMP STATION

P-4
PROPOSED
4N PUMP STATION

NORTH VALLEY
PUMP STATION
P-5

WILLIAMS CROSSING
PUMP STATION

LAWNRIDGE
PUMP STATION

P-2
PANORAMIC
PUMP STATION
(UPGRADE)

HARBECK
PUMP STATION

LAUREL RIDGE
PUMP STATION

HILLTOP
PUMP STATION

NEW HOPE
PUMP
STATION

MADRONE
PUMP
STATION

CHAMPION
PUMP
STATION

STARLITE
PUMP
STATION

P-1
3MW
MEADOW WOOD HIGH
PUMP STATION
(UPGRADE)

V-1
PROPOSED
AMENT ROAD
PRV

BEACON
DRIVE PRV

V-7
9TH &
SAVAGE PRV
(REPLACE)

V-7
MANZANITA PRV
(REPLACE)

STARLITE PRV

V-2
PROPOSED
HIGHLAND PRV

V-3
PROPOSED
BLUE GULCH
PRV

V-6
PROPOSED
NW B STREET
PRV

V-5

V-4
PROPOSED
OVERLAND PRV

ZONE 1

ZONE 2

ZONE 2A

ZONE
2H

ZONE 2MW

ZONE
2NH

ZONE 3

ZONE 3MW

ZONE
3P

ZONE 3S

ZONE
4LR

ZONE
2FD

ZONE
NV

ZONE 4

120
0

11
00

11
00

1100

1100

1150

12
50

135
0

1250

950

130
0

1100

12
00

1100

11
50

140
0125

0120
0115

0

10
00

95
0

110
0

105
0

10
50

1100

1050

1100

1200

1100

1150

12
50

1200

1100

950

900

115
0

1100

110
0

1150

1100

1200

1400

1350

1200

13
00

1200

1200

1150

1300

1250

1200

1150

1000

1100

1250

11
00

1150

950

950

950

1100

1050

1000

105
0

1200

1100

1200

115
0

1100

1050

1000

1050

950

900

950

1200

1150

900

1000

1050

1050

1250

11
00

1250

1150

1100

11
50

12
00

950

1000

950

1000

10
00

1200

95
0

950

95
0

950

950

900

110
0

1000

1000

95
0

1000
1000

950

10
00

90
0

900

1000

1000

1450

1450

1500

140
0

1150

1600

16
50

1550

160
0

17001550

1400

1500

1750

1500

1600

165
0

1350

1150

1100

900

150014
00

1650

1050

1450

13001250

1500

14
50

1400
1350

1700

1500

1300
1250

10
00

95
0

1350

1400
1350

1250

1150

110
0

105
0

1200

1200

1200
1150

1450

1500

1550

1350 1300

1200

17
50

14
00

1200

1150

950

1050

1200

11
50

1200

13
50

1300

1300

130
0

900

1250

1350

1350

145
0

950

1300

11
50

1100

1050

95
0

1450

1150

1000

900

1250

1200

1100

1050

1300

1250 1150

1150
1100

950

12
00

900

900

900

1200

1100

1400

1650

1600

1550

1550

15
00

16
00

1350

1100

1400

1350

900

900

1500

1050

1000

950

90
0

900

1400

1200

1100

900

900

900

1050

1350

1250

10
50

900

1350

900

95
0

11
50

SAND CREEK RD

L ATHROP
LN

LEONARD RD

NE
W

HO
PE

RD

DE
MAR

AY
 D

R

NE
 B

EA
CO

N 
DR

DO
W

EL
L R

D

S RIVER RD

SUMMIT LP

NW SCENIC DR

E JONES CREEK RD

SE GRANDVIEW AV

SE G ST

UPPER RIVER RD

REDWOOD AV

LOWER RIVER RD

SE M ST

AZALEA DR

SW M ST

AL
LE

N 
CR

EE
K 

RD

LAUREL AV

HO
NE

YC

UTT DR

SC
OV

IL L
E

RD

BR
IS

TO
W 

RD

FE
LIC

IA 
LN

LA
TH

RO
P RD

EL
K L

N

ALMAR RD

HELGESON LN

AL A N LEE RD

DEWOODY LN

CO
NI

FE
R

DR

GO
RD

ON
 W

Y

DORRY LN

BO
UN

DA
RY

 L
N

HIGHWOOD
LN

SARATO

GA WY

PA
TR

IC
K R

D

REEL LN

AU
BY

 W
Y

WH
ISP

ER
IN

G 
PIN

ES
 LN

DRAK
E DR

IRIS LN

BASTIAN RD

HIGHLAND AV

LINDA LEE LN

HANSEN DR

LA
UR

E L
DA

LE
LN

ARNOLD AV

RO
GU

EL
EA

 L
N

SU
NR

ISE
 D

R

MAJESTIC DR

GREENS CREEK RD

BO
UN

DA
RY

 R
D

DONALDSON RD

WO
OD

BU
RY

 L
N

AZALEA DR CUTOFF

GLENBE DR

LONNON RD

PE
CO

RD

WOLF LN

BLACKHORSE DR

JE
NK

IN
S A

V

CI
EN

AG
A LN

MIDW
AY

AV

CL
OV

ER
LA

WN
D R

NW HIGHLAND AV

PINECREST DR

W HARBECK RD

PL
UM

TR
EE

 LN

HARBECK RD

HAVI LAND DR

JEROME PRAIRIE
RD

W
JONES CREEK RD

PO
RT

L A
N D

AV

DAR NE ILLE LN

CO

UNTRY AIRE DR

AVENUE DE TERESA

CAMPUS VIEW DR

CHINOOK PARKLN

RE
D

SP
UR DR

GRANIT
E

HI
LL

RD

TIM
BE

RI
DG

E 
RD

CO
UT

AN
T 

LN

PYLE DR

WAGON RD

GO
RD

ON
 W

Y 
S

BO
LT

 V
IEW

 R
D

PINNON RD

STRINGER GAP RD

AR
BO

R RIDGE DR

RIDGECREST DR

BARBARA DR

TINA WY

HU
NT

 L
N

RO
UN

DS
 AV

PEARCE PARK RD

HA
RT

LE
Y 

LN

ROGUE RIVER HWY

GRAN TS
PA

SS
PK

WY

REDWOOD HWY

SE
6T

H S
T

SE
7T

H ST

NE
 6T

H S
T

NE
 7T

H 
ST

WILLIA
MS HWY

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''
8''

8''
8''

6''

8''
8''

8''

8''

4''

8''

8''

8''

4''

6''

6''

4''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

4''

4''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

4''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''4''

8''

8''

4''

6''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

4''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

6''
8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

4''

8''
6''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8'' 8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

4''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

4''

6''

4''

6''

8''

8''

6''
8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8'' 8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

4''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

4''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''
8''

8''
8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

4''

8''

4''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

6''

8''

12''

8''

8''

16''

6''

20
''

8''
12

''

16''

4''

8''

8''

8''

8''

20
''

8''

12
''

12''

16''

8''

8''

30
''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

10
''

12
''

10
''

8''

12
''

10
''

8''

8''

8''12''

12''

12''

8''

8''

8''

6''

12
''

8''

12''
4''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

12
''

8''

8''

12
''

10
''

8''

12
''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

16''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

4''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

12''

6''

6''

8''

6''

16''

8''

10
''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12''

30
''

8''

8''

12''

16
''

8''

8''

8''

8''

20''

12''

8''

20
''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

16''

6''

8''

16''

8''

12''

12''

6''

6''

8''

12
''

6''

12''

8''

10''

8''

12''

10
''

8''

12''

8''
8''

8''

6'' 8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

12''

16''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

8''

30
''

12''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

16''

6''

8''

6''

6''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

16''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

12''

10
''

8''

12''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8'' 8''

8''

8''

8''

10''

12''

8''

8''

20''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''
8''

12''

6''

16
''

10''
6''

12''

6''

8''

6''

8''

12
''

8''

12''

6''

12''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

16''

8''

4''

6''

6''

12''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

10
''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

10
''

6''

4''

8''

8''

16''

12''

8''

16
''

8''

8''

8''

12''

10
''

16''
16''

12
''

8''

12''

8''

6''

16''

8''

8''

10
''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''8''

10''

8''

6''
8''

8''

8''

20
''

12''

12'' 8''

12''

12''

8''

8''

8''

10
''

12''

8''

6''

12'
'

8''

8''

6''

6''
8''

12''

6''

6''

10
''

8''

8''

8''

8''
8''

8''

16''

6''

16''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

8''

8''

4''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

6''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

12''

10
''

8''

8''

6''

10
''

8''

8''

8''
10''

8''

10''

6''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

12''

8''

6''

6''

12''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

16
''

8''

12''

6''

12''

8''

8''

4''

10
''

10''

8''
6''

8''

6''

12''

8''

6''

8''

6''

12
''

20
''

8''

20
'' 8''

10
''

12
''

8''

12''

8''
8''

8''

12'
'

8''8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

12''

6''

12''

12''

12
''

10
''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

12
''

12
''

12''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

6''

6''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

12''

6''

16''

8''

16''

6''

16
''

12
''

8''

6''

6''

6''

12''

8''
12''

8''

12''

8''

12''

8''

8''

6''

12''

8''

10''

8''

10''

8''

8''

6''

12''

10
''

8''
12''

8''

30
''

12''

8''

8''

12
''

12
''

12
''

10''

8''

12
''

8''

12
''

12
''

12''

12
''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

12
''

8''

4''

12
''

8''

12
''

12''

8''

12''

8''

6''

6''

8''

12
''

10
''

8''

10''

6''

8''

16''

6''

8''

8''

10''

6''

8''

8''
6''

8''

8''

6''

6''

12
''

10
''

12
''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

20''

8''

12
''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

4''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6'' 8''

6''

6''

12''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

6''

6''

8''

12
''

20
''

8''

6''

8''

10''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

16''

6''

12
''

16''

6''

8''

8''

16''

6''

8''

12
''

10
''

20
''

8''

12
''

6''

16''

8''
8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

12
''

8''

12''

8''

8''

10''

8''

12''

8''

8''

6''

12''

12''

8''

4''
12

''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

12''

6''

12
''

8''

8'' 12
''

6''

8''

12
''

6''

16
''

10
''

8''

6''

4''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

8''

6''

12
''

12
''

8''

12''

12
''

8''

6''

10
''

8''

16
''

6''

16''

6''
12

''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

16''

12
''

8''

12''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

10''

8''

8''6''

8''

8''

16''

8''

6''

12''

12
''

6''

12
''

8''

6''

10
''

4''

12''

8''

16''

8''

8''

16''

8''

8''
8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

8''

30
''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

6''

12''

12''

6''

8''

16''

6''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

8''

6''
8''

8''

8''

8'' 8''

12
''

12
''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

12
''

8''

12''

8''

8''

6''
8''

8''

10
''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

10
''

8''

12''

6''

6''

8''

6''

12
''

12
''

8''
8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

12
''

8''

6''

8''

12
''

6''

8''

12''

12
''

8''

6''

6''

12
''

20''

6''

12
''

12
''

8''
12

''

6''8''

20
''

8''

12
''

8''

10''

12''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

6''
12

''

8''

12''

6''

12''

12
''

8''

16
''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12''

6''

8''

6''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

16''

10
''

6''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

8''

6''

12''

12''

6''

6''

6''

6''

6''

10
''

8''

16''

8''

8''

6''

12''

6''

10''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

10
''

6''

8''

8''

12''

8''

6''

8''

12
'' 6''

6''

24''

6''

8''

6''

6''

12''

6''

8''

6''

8''

6''

6''

6''

6''

6''

6''

16
''

12''

16''

6''

12''

12''

8''

8''

6''

12
''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

6''

12''

12
''

6''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

8''

10
''

6''

6''

8''

6''

10
''

8''

12''

6''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

12
''

8''

6''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

10''

16''

6''

6''

12
''

8''

10
''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

12''

12''

6''
8''

8''

6''

8''

12''

6''

12
''

6''

6''

8''

6''

8''

30
''

6''

6''
12

''

6''

8''

6''

6''

8''

6''

6''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

8''

10''

6''

12''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

6''

8''
8''

12
''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

16''

12
''

16
''

8''

6''

6''

16''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

12
''

8''

6''

6''

8''

10
''

6''

8''

4''

8''

8''

6''

16''

6''

8''

8''

8''
12

''

8''

8''

8''

12''

6''

12''

6''

6''

12
''

12''

12
''

16''

8''

12''

6''

8''

12''

8''

6''

6'' 6''

12
''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

6''

12''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

6''

12''

6''

8''

8''

8''

10''

16''

12
''

12''

16''

12''

8''

6''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

12'
'

8''

10''

4''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

16''

8''

10''

8''

12''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''
8''

8''

10''

8''
8''

8''

10''

12''

6''

8''

8''

6''

6''

12
''

10''

16''

6''

10''

8''

20''

8''

8''

6''

12
''

12''

8''

8''

12''

6''

6''

16''

6''

12
''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

16''

8''

8''

12''

4''

8''

10''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

16''

8''

8''

6''

12''

12''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

12''

6''

8''

8''

8''

10
''

16''

8''

8''

6''

8''

12''

8''

8''

12''

6''

6''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

12'
'8

''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

6''

6''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

12
''

8''

12
''

12
''

10
''

12
''

12''

6''

8''

8''

12''

8''

20
''

6''

16''

12
''

8''
6''

8''

10
''

24''

8''

8''

12''

6''

12''
8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

8''

12
''

12
''

8''

8''

12''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

16''

8''

8''

6''

8''
12''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

16
''

12
''

12
''

6''

16''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

4''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

12''

12''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

12''

8''

6''

8''

20
''

12''

6''

6''

6''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

6''

8''

12
''

12
''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

10''

8''

24
''

8''

6''

8''

8''8''

24''
6''

8''

12
''

6''

4''

6''

6''

6''

8''

20
''

8''

12''

12''

12''

8''

8''

6''

20''

6''

6''

12''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

30
''

8''

6''

6''

6''

12''

6''

12''

8''

12''

8''

12''

12''

8''

16''

8''

8''

8''

6''

12''

12''

12
''

8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

6''

6''

12''

8''

8''

8''

10
''

12''

12''

8''

8''

16
''

8''

8''

12
''

20''

8''

6''

12
''

16''

6''

8''

16
''

8''

8''

8''

6''

16''

6''

12''

16''

16''

8''

8''

12
''

12''

12''

6''

6''

8''

6''

16''

6''

8''

8''

6''

12
''

6''

6''

8''

12''

6''

8''

12
''

12
''

12''

6''

16''

12
''

8''

12''

8''

8''

12''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

12''

8''16''

8''

6''

6''

8''

6''

6''

8''

12
''

8''

6''

12''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

8''

16''

6''

12
''

8''

8''

6''
12''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

6''

12''

8''

8''

6''

6''

10''

12
''

8''

6''

20
''

8''

8''

8''

16''

8''

16
''

8''

24
''

6''

8''

8''

12''

12''

12''

6''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

6''

6''

8''

8''

20
''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

12''

8''

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

16
''

8''

8''

8''

20''

12''

8''

10
''

8''

8''8''

8''

16''

8''

10
'' 12''

12''

8''

12''

8''

12''

8''

6''

6''

6''

8''

6''

16''

24''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

12''

8''

6''

6''

6''

6''

12
''

6''

12''

8''

12
''

12''

8''

12''

6''

8''

8''

12''

6''

12
''

16''

6''

10
''

6''

8''

20
''

6''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

6''

20
''

6''

6''

6''

6''

10''

24
''

8''

6''

8''

12''

10''

20
''

8''

10
''

6''

6''

8''

12
''

12''

8''

12''

8''

8''

6''

12''

8''
8''

8'' 6''

6''

8''

20
''

8''

16''

6''

6'' 6''

6''

8''

6''

6''

6''

6''

8''

8''

12
''

6''

8''
12''

6''

20''

6''

8''

6''

6''

6''

8''

8''

14
''12

''

6''

8''

16''

12''

10
''

6''

8''

6''

12''

12''

10''

6''
8''

12''

20''

6''

8''

6''

8''

16''

6''

8''

8''

8''

10
''

6''
8''

6''

10''

10''

24''

12''

6''

10''

6''

12
''

12''

6''

6''

6''

12''

8''

6''

12
''

20''

8''

8''

20
''

6''

8''

12''

6''

6''

16
''

12''

24''

16
''

10''

6''

12''

12''

6''

8''

16''

8''

8''

6''

12
''

20''

8''

8''

30
''

12
''

20''

8''

8''

6''

8''

8''

12''

16''

12
''

12
''

16''

8''

12
''

12''

20
''

30
''

12''

8''

10
''

20
''

6''

8''

14
''

16''

8''

8''

8''

8''12
'' 8''

16''

12''

12''

8''

8''

16''

12
''

12
''

12
''

12''

12
''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

12
''

8''

16'
'

12''

12''

12''

8''

8''

8''

8''

12''

12''

12''

12''

8''

12''

12''

12''

12''

12''

12''

16''

8''

8''

12''

M-
91

M-
85

M-
98

M-62

M-80

M-
10

1

M-58

M-86

M-63

M-66

M-
91

M-61

M-
84

M-
78

M-
87

M-67

M-79

M-64

M-
60

M-65

M-
68

M-4

M-
8

M-96

M-
88

M-
6

M-40

M-37

M-
90

M-3

M-5

M-7

M-
41

M-
9

M-2

M-1

M-35

M-
36

M-
38

M-72

M-
20

M-71

M-33

M-
69

M-11

M-31

M-81

M-
93

M-
12

M-94

M-15

M-18

M-26

M-74

M-49

M-50 M-51

M-77

M-48

M-13

M-
21

M-
53

M-54

M-
24

M-
17

M-
75

M-43

M-45
M-27

M-76

M-70

M-25

M-16

M-46

M-47

M-82

M-30

M-57

M-73

M-
29

M-28

M-19

M-
55

M-83

Rogue River

Rogue River

LEGEND
STORAGE RESERVOIRS:
UT EXISTING

UT PROPOSED 5-YEAR

UT PROPOSED 10-YEAR

UT PROPOSED 20-YEAR

UT TO BE ABANDONED
PUMP STATIONS:
#*!(
P EXISTING

#*!(
P PROPOSED 5-YEAR

#*!(
P PROPOSED 10-YEAR

#*!(
P PROPOSED 20-YEAR

#*!(
P TO BE ABANDONED

PRESSURE REDUCING VALVES (PRV):
ÍÎ $³ EXISTING

ÍÎ $³ PROPOSED 5-YEAR
ÍÎ $³ PROPOSED 20-YEAR

ÍÎ $³ TO BE ABANDONED

NORMALLY CLOSED VALVES (NCV):
l? EXISTING NCV
l? PROPOSED NCV
G!. PROPOSED FIRE HYDRANT

WATER MAINS:
PROPOSED 5-YEAR
PROPOSED 10-YEAR

PROPOSED 20-YEAR

EXISTING WATER MAIN

CONVERT TO OTHER ZONE

EXISTING WATER SERVICE AREA

CITY LIMITS

20-YEAR (2015 UGB)

30-YEAR (URA)

50-FOOT CONTOUR (ELEVATION IN FEET)

RAILROAD

PLATE 2

15-1634

April 2016

Proposed Water System Map

CITY OF GRANTS PASS

1000

8"

G:
\PD

X_
Pr

oje
cts

\15
\16

34
 - G

ran
ts 

Pa
ss

 W
DS

MP
\G

IS\
MX

D\
15

-16
34

-41
00

-O
R-

PL
AT

E 
2.m

xd
 8/

4/2
01

6 1
:23

:16
 P

M 
DA

K

UV99

UV238

UV99

£¤199

UV99

UV99

£¤199

§̈¦5

§̈¦5

UV99

1,200 0 1,200

SCALE: 1" = 1,200'

´

WATER
TREATMENT
PLANT

M-48

M-44

M-34

M-37B

M-
10

M-70
M-14

ZONE 3WX

ZONE 3SE

ZONE
2SW

ZONE
3B

ZONE
4

ZONE 4V

ZONE 3

ZONE 4GH
ZONE 4N

M-22

PO
NY

 LN

MO
RE

W
OO

D 
LN

ROGUE
COMMUNITY

COLLEGE
(RCC)

COLLEGE DR

l?

l?

l?

l?ÍÎ $³

12
''

12''

12''

12''

12''

8''

12''

8''

M-
31

M-42

M-30

M-33

M-31

M-28

M-33

M-29

12
''

12''12''

8''

12''

8''
12''

12''

12''

12
''

M-
36

M-52M-32

M-
10

M-37b

M-
9

M-39

M-40

M-40

M-
38

12
''

M-
87

6''

8''8''

8''

8''

10
'' 12''

6''

16''

8''

10
''

6''

8''
12''

16
''

10
'' 6''6''

6''

10''

6''

8''

10''

6''

6''

6''

6''

6''

16
''

16
''

10
''

12'' ZONE
4V

ZONE 4

ZONE 3

ZONE 4

ZONE
2

ZONE
2

§̈¦5

NE
 BE

AC
ON

 D
R

NE HILLSCREST DR

NE
 10

TH
 ST

NE BEVERLY DR

NE
 VE

RT
IC

AL
 D

R

NE GREENFIELD DR SP
RIN

G M
OU

NT
AIN

 RD

NE OAK DALE DR INSET

´
0 600

INSET SCALE: 1"=600'

V-5
PROPOSED
10TH STREET
PRV

SEE INSET

M-32
M-52
M-39

M-40

M-102

M-95

M-92

M-
97

M-99

M-89

M-100


